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Item Code Description Qty

1 S903127004 OUTER PANEL SRRB - 48 1

2 S903128002 INNER PANEL RB-48" 1

3 S903129001 GAS SYSTEM RB - 48" NG 1

4 S855068000 SIERRA KNOB 8

5 602509M0035 SS SCREW HEAD TRUSS  M6-12 4
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       S903127004
OUTER PANEL SRRB-48
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Item Code Subject Qty

1 S862830002 LEFT OUTER PANEL 1

2 S862831002 RIGHT OUTER PANEL 1

3 S862866004 COMMAND PANEL 48" SIERRA 1

4 S862868004 FRONT TOP TABLE 48" SIERRA 1

5 S862883001 CHIMNEY 48" SIERRA 1

6 S905405000 IRON ANGLED RADIANT 8

7 S905406000 IRON TOP GRATE BBQ 16

8 S903001100 "U" BBQ 48 HD 1

9 S862610100 LEG SUPPORT48" 2

10 S855073000 SIERRA NAME PLATE 1

11 S862879000 ADJUSTABLE FEET 4-6"  SS Ø 2" 4

12 S903001200 GREASE COLLECT BBQ 48" 1

13 S902692002 INNER SIDE COMPLEMENT 2
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1 S862648002 SIDE MANIFOLD SUPPORT 2

2 S862649002 FRONT MANIFOLD SUPPORT 1

3 S902610002 TRAY SLIDERS 2

4 S902688002 TRAY COLLECTOR 48" 1

5 S903300800  INNER FRONT BBQ 48  ASSEMBLY 1

6 S903300700  INNER REAR BBQ-48 ASSEMBLY 1

     S903128002
INNER PANEL RB-48
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1 S905009000 COMPLETE MANIFOLD BBQ 48 1

2 S862101000 TOP VALVE 8

3 S905012000 TAP PIPE 8

4 S855704000 FLUTE BURNER 8

5 S905007000 DOUBLE PILOT VALVE AP6-1 4

6 S855061000 SS FLEX PIPE 350 8

7 S855023000 ELBOW 90° 1/8" NPT CC A91021 16

8 S865006000 PILOT TIP A73007 8

9 S862408000 MALE ORIFICE # 50 8

       S903129001 
GAS SYSTEM RB - 48 NG



PARTS BREAKDOWNS

Nov/2016

1

Item Code Description Qty

1 S862402000 MALE ORIFICE # 56 8

         S7504019000
Kit Convertion NG to LP RB-48



N0. CODE QTY.

SUB XV 1

109-0587 1 S903127004 #S903127004 OUTER PANEL SRRB - 48 1

109-0545 2 S903128002 #S903128002 INNER PANEL RB-48" 1

109-0546 3 S903129001 #S903129001 GAS SYSTEM RB - 48" NG 1

109-0036 4 S855068000 #S855068000 TEMP CONTROL KNOB SIERRA 8

109-0338 5 602509M0035 #602509M0035 SCREW HEAD TRUSS  M6-12 4

SUB XV 2

109-0350 1 S862830002 #S862830002 LEFT OUTER PANEL 1

109-0351 2 S862831002 #S862831002 RIGHT OUTER PANEL 1

109-0361 3 S862866004 #S862866004 COMMAND PANEL 48" 1

109-0362 4 S862868004 #S862868004 FRONT TOP TABLE 48" 1

109-0363 5 S862883001 #S862883001 CHIMNEY 48" 1

109-0158 6 S905405000 #S905405000 BARB BURNER BAFFLE. 36 " 8

109-0159 7 S905406000 #S905406000 BARB GRILL. 36 " 16

109-0365 8 S903001100 #S903001100 "U" BBQ 48 HD 1

109-0364 9 S862610100 #S862610100 LEG SUPPORT48" 2

109-0037 10 S855073000 #S855073000 PLATE SAW 1

108-SAL 11 S862879000 #S862879000 ADJUSTABLE LEG FOR COUNTER UNITS 4-6" 4

109-0366 12 S903001200 #S903001200 GREASE COLLECT BBQ 48" 1

109-0345 13 S902692002 #S902692002 INNER SIDE COMPLEMENT 2

SUB XV 3

109-0255 1 S862648002 #S862648002 SIDE MANIFOLD SUPPORT 2

109-0259 2 S862649002 #S862649002 FRONT MANIFOLD SUPPORT 1

109-0342 3 S902610002 #S902610002 TRAY SLIDERS 2

109-0367 4 S902688002 #S902688002 TRAY COLLECTOR 48" 1

109-0547 5 S903300800 #S903300800 INNER FRONT BBQ 48 ASSEMBLY 1

109-0548 6 S903300700 #S903300700 INNER REAR BBQ-48 ASSEMBLY 1

SUB XV 4

109-0156 1 S905009000 #S905009000 48 FULL MANIFOLD 1

109-0047 2 S862101000 #S862101000 TAP / GAS VALVE 8

109-0339 3 S905012000 #S905012000 PIPE SUPPLY BURNER 8

109-0043 4 S855704000 #S855704000 SHORT FLUTE BURNER 8

109-0154 5 S905007000 #S905007000 PILOT AP6-1 DOUBLE VALVE 4

109-0034 6 S855061000 #S855061000 PILOT TUBE STAINLESS HOSE 350 8

109-0027 7 S855023000 #S855023000 ELBOW 90 1/8 NPT 16

109-0073 8 S865006000 #S865006000 PILOT TIP A73007 8

109-0051 9 S862408000 #S862408000 ORIFICE 50 8

109-0588 1 S7504019000 CONVERSION KIT NG TO LP 1

109-0050 1 S862402000 #S862402000 ORIFICE 56 8
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